Soft-Sided Table Top
Heating Mantles
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
• Self-supporting: Can be placed directly on counter top
• Silicone impregnated fiberglass outer shell
• Easy viewing of flask contents
• Operation temperatures up to 482°C (900°F)
• Multi-strand resistance wire for increased durablity
• 120 VAC model includes 3” (76 mm) lead wire with NEMA
1-15R connector and a 4’ (1.2 m) power adapter cord
with NEMA 1-15 plug
• 240 VAC model includes 3” (76 mm) lead wire with no
plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size mL Watts Part Number Catalog Number
50 52 FHM0050VF1 11476034
100 70 FHM0100VF1 11476035
250 143 FHM0250VF1 11476036
500 210 FHM0500VF1 11476037
1000 377 FHM1000VF1 11476038
2000 520 FHM2000VF1 11476039
3000 550 FHM3000VF1 11476040
5000 620 FHM5000VF1 11476041
*Temperature controller required for safe operation of this product
120 VAC
Size mL Watts Part Number Catalog Number
50 52 FHM0050VF2 11476042
100 70 FHM0100VF2 11476043
250 143 FHM0250VF2 11476044
500 210 FHM0500VF2 11476045
1000 377 FHM1000VF2 11476046
2000 520 FHM2000VF2 11476047
3000 550 FHM3000VF2 11476048
5000 620 FHM5000VF2 11476049
240 VAC
BN20191106
Contact us today: